
Rev. 5/11/2006, 10:05:48 AM 

 
 
 
ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR &  
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 
Labor Standards and Safety Division  
Occupational Safety & Health   
 

 
Alaska Safety Advisory Council Members 

 
Name Council 

Duties 
Seat 

Designation e-mail address Term 
Expires 

Boisseau, 
Francis G.  Industry Boisseau@airlogak.com 8/1/2007 

Conlin Heather 
L.  Industry hvonlin@alaskanbeer.com 8/1/2008 

Erickson David 
S.  Labor derickso@local302.com 8/1/2007 

Everett, Herbert 
E.  Industry safetyherb@aol.com 8/1/2007 

Gardner, David 
W.  Industry dgardner@gvea.com 8/1/2006 

Hustead, Cliff  Commissioner 
Labor/designee Cliff_hustead@labor.state.ak.us  

Johnson, Traci 
(Theresa) 

Council 
Secretary Public tjohnson@sbsalaska.com 8/1/2008 

Luedtke, 
Donald E.  Industry don@@1601lundemolane.com 8/1/2008 

Monteleone, 
Daniel R. , RSP 

Council 
Chairperson 

State 
Government Dan-monteleone@DOT.state.ak.us 8/1/2008 

Murphy, 
Michelle L., RN  Labor MLMRN@acsalaska.net 8/1/2007 

Schowen, 
Michael E, MS, 

CSP 
 Local 

Government SchowenME@ci.anchorage.ak.us 8/1/2007 

Wallis, Charles 
A.  Labor openwater@alaska.com 8/1/2008 

White, Randy 
G.  Federal 

Government White.randy@dol.gov 8/1/2008 

Woodman, 
Zebulon  Labor zwoodman@acsalaska.net 8/1/2007 

 
Please refer to the Governor’s Boards & Commissions roster for council 
member’s mailing addresses at   
http://www.gov.state.ak.us/boards/rosters/board094.html 
 
 

3301 Eagle St., Suite  305 
Anchorage, AK  99503 
Phone: 907.269-4940 

Fax: 907.269-4950 
http://labor.state.ak.us/lss/asac.htm 

Frank H. Murkowski, Governor 

http://www.gov.state.ak.us/boards/rosters/board094.html

